
Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 2

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 2 1 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 3 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 1

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 2 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 0

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 2 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 10 2 0

Rossi Nicole (03/1592) 2 0 0 0 3 5 4 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 2 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0

Peraino Cristina (03/2514) 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Blaseotto Cristina (03/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 54 102 1,89

Perretti Santa 03/1281 46 58 1,26

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 30 38 1,27

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 27 28 1,04

Rossi Nicole 03/1592 23 24 1,04

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 21 20 0,95

Peraino Cristina 03/2514 15 10 0,67

Blaseotto Cristina 03/209 8 1 0,12

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 8

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 6

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 2 6 2 1 2 0 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 5

Felice Devis (03/2187) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Paolo (03/2512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 56 126 2,25

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 40 93 2,33

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 42 51 1,21

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 34 47 1,38

Felice Devis 03/2187 18 29 1,61

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 24 21 0,88

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 6 7 1,17

Ferrari Paolo 03/2512 4 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siega Alex (03/2292) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 4 7 3 6 2 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 6 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 9 4 8 3 1 0 0 3 3 4 11

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 5 2 6 0 0 1 2 4 12 2 2 4 7 2 0 2 6

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 3 4 3 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Denis (03/2344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siega Alex 03/2292 40 99 2,48

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 43 89 2,07

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 42 64 1,52

Moro Enrico 03/1217 27 55 2,04

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 25 47 1,88

Londero Adriano 03/1231 21 30 1,43

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 13 25 1,92

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 9 12 1,33

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 3 6 2,00

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 1 3 3,00

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 0 0 0,00

Not Denis 03/2344 0 0 0,00



Divilin Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattarino Christian (03/2526) 4 8 4 12 2 6 2 6 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 6 2 4 2 6

Dario Rudi (03/2556) 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 11 2 3 2 4 2 6

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 4 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 9

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 2 0 2 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 3 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 8 2 6 4 12 2 0 2 6

Figel Giovanni (03/2529) 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 6 2 6

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 11 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 6

Sgarminato Eros (03/2304) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0

Sgarminato Davide (03/2279) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattarino Christian 03/2526 31 80 2,58

Dario Rudi 03/2556 34 75 2,21

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 32 72 2,25

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 32 71 2,22

Figel Giovanni 03/2529 28 68 2,43

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 25 65 2,60

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 23 55 2,39

Sgarminato Eros 03/2304 10 22 2,20

Sgarminato Davide 03/2279 9 13 1,44

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 8 4 4

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 3 3 4 8 4 1 4 0 1 3 2 3 4 2 4 6 3 2 4 2 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 5

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 3 3 1 1 2 5

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 1 2 4 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 0

Novello Monica (03/2308) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 3 1 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 1 0 2 3 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 53 72 1,36

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 49 45 0,92

Dolso Moira 03/1752 24 25 1,04

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 31 25 0,81

Novello Monica 03/2308 25 23 0,92

Aiza Sara 03/2042 18 19 1,06

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 24 18 0,75

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 11 4 9 4 5 3 2 4 7 4 10 2 0 4 10 4 12

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 2 2 5 4 11 4 4 4 9 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 8

Scandola Erik (03/2535) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 9

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 4 3 8 2 3 2 4 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 1

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 5 1 0 4 0 4 3 4 7 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 4 0 4 2 4 5 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 1

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panico Alberto (03/2571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresson Francesca (03/2570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 49 81 1,65

Zanier Enrico 03/315 41 79 1,93

Scandola Erik 03/2535 44 65 1,48

Venturini Luca 03/460 25 36 1,44

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 31 25 0,81

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 21 16 0,76

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 9 3 0,33

Ponton Arianna 03/418 2 1 0,50

Panico Alberto 03/2571 0 0 0,00

Peresson Francesca 03/2570 0 0 0,00

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 2 0 0,00



Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 11 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7

Fabro Denis (03/364) 1 3 2 5 3 9 3 8 1 3 4 10 2 4 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 11

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 4 11 4 3 4 8 2 3 2 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 2 0 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 1 3 2 3 1 2 1 0 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 7

Moos Nicola (03/2492) 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 0 4 6 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 0

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 46 95 2,07

Fabro Denis 03/364 34 83 2,44

Bier Antonio 03/2058 46 73 1,59

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 24 46 1,92

Moos Nicola 03/2492 42 39 0,93

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 22 21 0,95

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 10 9 0,90

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 4 6 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 2 0 0 3 3

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 3 1 1 3 2 3 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 1

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 6 2 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 4 6 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 2

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Argiolas Alessandro  (03/2572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3

Cuciz Gabriele (03/2551) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

D'Agostini Patrick (03/2545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 45 42 0,93

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 43 38 0,88

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 37 32 0,86

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 39 22 0,56

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 21 21 1,00

Argiolas Alessandro 03/2572 16 18 1,12

Cuciz Gabriele 03/2551 11 7 0,64

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 12 3 0,25

D'Agostini Patrick 03/2545 0 0 0,00


